MONDAY, 12.02.2024.

Printing time:11:29

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00[11928 TAN 1 |MTIBWA IHEFU 2.30/3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 4.30 1.95
14:00112415CFR  |[STJARNAN BRENT.M23 1.28 |5.50|7.50|1.62 | 10.0 3.20/1.25|1.65 1.55|1.67
14:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ SEBAIL 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50(6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.45 | 2.65] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
15:0012216/ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. KIRY.YAM 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95[10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 1.82
15:35/2991 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. AL AR.J. 5.10/3.50/1.678.00|2.60)16.0 |4.60[1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00|7.25[2.60|12.0|1.75/4.70|1.92|2.404.10 | 1.75
15:35/2992 |SAR 2 |HAJER AL JABAL. 4.903.45|1.70|8.50|2.70| 16.0 | 4.80 ] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.208.00 | 7.75]2.85|12.0|1.77 | 5.70 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.80 | 1.97
16:00{11929 EG2PF |PETROJET HARAS 1.83|3.25|4.40[3.00|7.25)5.60 | 15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.80 | 2.45|1.92 | 6.25[2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00[2.30 | 5.20
16:00[11930 EG2PF EL QANAH LA VIENA 2.90]2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.502.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.10
16:00[11935 EG2PF|PROXY WADI DEG. 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.50] 2.05 | 6.75] 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
16:00/12015 EG2PF |KAF.EL D. SEKKA H. 2.80|2.75|2.804.80 | 4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
16:00[12299 GRE2B| TILIKRAT. KALAMATA 7.25|3.4511.53|14.0|2.40]27.0 |4.10|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50)13.0 | 12.0|3.50| 19.0]1.75|5.00|2.45|3.00| 7.75 | 1.97
16:00[12362 TAN 1 |GEIT.GOLD SIMBA 7.50|4.10|1.42|14.0|2.05(32.03.00|1.85|1.85|3.15 11.0 2.10
16:00112416 CFR  |BRONDBY HILLEROD 1.35|4.90 6.50[1.75|8.50 3.20/1.25|1.70 1471155
16:2511422 UAE 2 |GULF UTD. MASAFI 3.20|3.50|2.005.40|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30| 2.15 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.75 | 1.87
16:2512236 ARE 1 |[HATTA AHLI 11.06.25|1.20[19.0 | 1.5265.0 | 2.05]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|14.0 | 13.0 3.35|19.0| 1.30 | 2.45[1.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
16:25[12237/ARE 1 |[EMIRATES AL BATAEH 3.05|3.50|2.15|4.80|3.40[8.50 | 5.80|2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05[3.60 | 3.45]1.82 |6.75| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.45| 1.65|2.10 | 1.70
16:30[11921ENGD |MILLW.M21 COLCH.m21 1.40|4.70|5.90)1.85|7.75 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
16:30/ 3667 |IND 1 |GOKULAM SHILL.L. 1.623.705.20|2.40|8.003.70 | 15.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80) 1.60 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
16:30| 3909 |ZAF2 |LA MASIA PRETORIA 2.80|2.90|2.65/4.80|4.50[9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30] 2.35|8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
16:45|2952 |KWT 1 |SALMIYAH SHABAB 1.75|3.60 |4.30[2.70 | 6.50 | 4.30 | 11.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10| 2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85 [ 1.57 | 2.75
17:00[11923 GRE2B| KALITHEA ILIOUPOL. 1.57|3.50|6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10 | 22.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|2.95|2.00) 1.72|5.10[3.10 | 16.02.30 | 2.85| 1.82| 5.90
17:0011937/[EN123 |WBA M21 DERBY M21 1.85|4.00 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
17:00/5319 |TUR 1 |TRABZON HATAYSPOR 1.75|3.604.90|2.75|7.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15] 1.80 | 5.40 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
17:00/ 8813 |INDS1 |KERALA B. PUNJAB 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.00|4.40|17.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.50|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.72 | 4.30
18:00| 4535 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD BOTOSANI 2.10|3.35/3.60/3.40|6.00(6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20[3.80 | 2.85] 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
18:00| 8835 |SerSI |NAPREDAK SPAR.SUB. 2.35/3.30/3.103.80|5.20|7.75|10.0/1.62 | 2.15/4.00|3.204.10 | 3.20[2.15|7.00| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55 ] 2.50 | 3.15
18:05| 2993 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH AL-AIN 1.45|4.00|7.00)2.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.90 [ 3.05 | 19.0| 2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
18:15/11936/TAN 1 |KAGERA SINGIDA 3.05|2.95|2.40]5.30|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
18:30[11932 EG2PF|G.AL MEH. TANTA 2.00|3.05|3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.80 ) 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
19:00[12238 ARE 1 |AJMAN BANNI YAS 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60|6.50 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75 | 1.87 | 2.20
19:00| 6541 |AFCPF RIFFA AL NAH.M. 1.85|3.45/4.00/2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20 | 1.75|4.90[2.35|9.50[1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
19:25/2953 |KWT 1 |ARAB.MAN. JAHRA 1.30|5.308.00[1.75|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.37 ]| 1.40 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 16.0 [ 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
20:0011924/ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 GENOA M19 2.45|3.30|2.70/3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.60 | 3.05] 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
20:00|/2921 |ISR2 |HAP.LK.S HAP.NAZ. 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40[2.55 | 12.0|1.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
20:00|2927 |ISR 2 |SEKTZIA IRONIR. 3.80/3.45/1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70| 2.25 | 9.00| 1.75|4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 2.90 | 1.82
20:00/2928 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. IHUD B.S. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40|5.70|9.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95 ] 1.87 | 2.75
20:00|5320 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. BESIKTAS 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.40|3.25[10.5|5.90|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|5.30 | 4.50] 2.25|9.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.80 | 1.90
20:00|5329 |TUR 2 |[EYUPSPOR GENCLERB. 1.40/4.30|7.50(2.00 | 14.0)2.90 | 32.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.45[2.95| 18.0 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 1.47 | 5.00
20:00|5332 TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. ANTALYA 2.40/3.30/3.003.90|5.00]8.00|9.50(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]4.003.30{2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.40 | 2.90
20:1512217TAN 1 |KINONDONI COAST.U. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50|9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 5.50 2.10
20:15[12417|CFR  |USV GNAS B.GLEICH. 4.00|4.50 | 1.60 4.90 | 1.10
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |NIORT NANCY 2.25|3.20|3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 3.90 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.752.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
21:00/2908 ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA HAPOEL J. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60 | 5.50|7.00 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.10 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
21:00/3449 |POL 1 |KORONA K. LKS LODZ 1.80|3.50 | 4.70|2.80|7.25|5.40 | 16.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.25]1.85|5.60[2.60 | 12.01.88 | 2.40| 1.82| 3.90
21:00|4121 |PRT 2 |SANTA CL. FEIRENSE 1.50|3.70|7.00|2.30|13.0|3.60 | 28.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
21:00|4538 |RUM 1 |FARUL DIN.BUC. 1.57|3.90|4.90(2.30|7.00)3.80 | 14.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.20 [ 2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25[1.62 | 3.80
21:30112365BRAG |IPORA CRAC 1.883.304.10[3.05|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.50 | 2.50 ) 1.87 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.15| 4.20
21:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS ROUEN 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60 | 5.50|7.00 |9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05| 2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ]| 2.40 | 3.30
21:30| 8814 DEUW |[NURNBER.W  |LEVERKU.W 7.00|4.50|1.37[10.5 | 1.90 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.85]2.10
22:00{11925[ENGD |SWANS.M21 BOURN.M21 1.70 1 4.30 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 5.20 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
22:00112064[ELC21 |LUTON M21 LEEDS M21 5.00|4.50|1.486.50 | 2.00 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.35]1.37
22:0012218 BELRA P.EIS.M21 W.BEV.M21 5.30 4.40|1.47|7.50 | 2.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.50 | 1.70
22:00|1647 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II AZ ALK.II 2.4513.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
22:00| 1648 NLD 2 |AJAX1I MVV 2.10]3.50|3.15]3.20 | 5.00|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.80|1.80 | 6.75|1.40| 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.10
22:1512764 BELRA WEST.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.10|9.00 | 14.0[1.25|20.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
22:30/1181 |ITA3C |CROTONE BENEVENTO 2.80|3.00|2.55|4.80|4.30[9.00 | 8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35[5.30 | 3.99]2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 2.80
22:30/1699 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU U.COMERC. 1.803.45|4.20|2.80|6.50|5.00 | 12.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10{2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
22:30/4085 [ESP 2 |VALLADOL. ALBACETE 1.90 | 3.40|4.30[3.05|7.25|5.90 | 15.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 4.20
22:45/1066 |ITA 1 |JUVENTUS UDINESE 1.45|4.20/8.00(2.20|16.0|3.45|37.0)|1.622.15|4.00/3.20|2.65|1.85]|1.70 | 4.40[3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.75| 7.50
22:45/5120 |FRA 2 |ST.ETIEN. TROYES 1.80|3.604.60[2.80|7.25|5.10 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.80|2.20) 1.82|5.40(2.60 | 12.0[1.83|2.30|1.80|3.70
23:00[12366| ARG4A DEP.PAR. EL PORV. 2.00]3.10|3.90]3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70| 2.00 | 6.50| 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
23:00[12367|/ARG4A DEP.ESP. CORDOB.R. 2.20/3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.30 | 3.20| 2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
23:0012368 ARG4A|CSR ESP. P.NUEVO 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30(8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.50) 2.25|7.50 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
23:00|1306 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL METROPOL. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20 [ 9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.00 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.15 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.75
23:00| 1463  ARG3AATL.FENIX CANUELAS 2.10]2.85|3.85|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0/1.34|3.00 | 6.00|3.80]4.10|2.90[2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5|2.40 | 3.50 | 2.60 | 4.30
23:00/2111 [ENG 1 |CRYST.P. CHELSEA 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0 | 4.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00| 2.50 | 12.0| 1.75 | 4.80[1.75|2.15|3.70 | 1.72
23:00| 4063 |[ESP 1 |ALMERIA ATH.BILB. 5.00|3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75]16.0 | 5.10[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.25|7.50| 2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.45]4.30 | 1.85
23:15/4102 |PRT 1 |AROUCA PORTO 7.7514.50|1.42]14.0|2.00(35.0|2.95|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50[11.0 | 10.5] 3.05 | 14.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 5.00 | 1.47
00:00| 1291 |COAP2|LEONES ATLE.JAM. 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.25|9.00)3.50 | 17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.20 | 1.72| 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 [ 1.55 | 3.90
01:00111938 JAM 1 |VERE WATERHOU. 4.10|3.35/1.85|7.00/2.95|12.0|5.60)1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|6.50 | 6.00|2.65| 10.5[1.87 | 5.90 [1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
01:0012369 BRAC |AVAI CRICIUMA 2.80/3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 | 6.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.97




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o G'LEE(&;&E:#G'E:EE}&%;# EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; g;%"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:00| 1439 |ARGC |INSTITUTO TALLERES 3.10]3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0 |7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35]|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
01:00| 1528 BRPA |SANTO AN. PALMEIRAS 13.05.50(1.22125.0|1.72165.0 |2.20|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]|19.0 | 19.0]| 3.99 | 33.0| 1.47 | 3.40|2.90 | 3.30| 10.0 | 1.42
01:55| 1292 | COAP2 U.MAGDAL. LLANEROS 2.15]3.20|3.30]3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 |6.75]|2.30 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
01:55/1307 VEN 1 |E.MERIDA ANGOSTURA 1.783.45|4.40]12.80|6.75|5.30 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.00 | 2.25]1.77 | 5.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
02:05|1293 | COAP2|ATL.HUILA REAL KAR. 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65| 2.35 | 3.35
02:30({12418URU C|PENAROL LIVERP.M. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 |2.75]1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
02:30| 1480 /ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. ATL.MITRE 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90|2.50 | 4.10
03:00| 1431 |[ARGC |NEWELL'S RACING C. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
03:00/1529 |[BRPA |NOVORIZ. GUARANI 1.93/3.25|3.90|3.15|6.50|5.90 | 11.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 3.99
03:05| 1462 ARG3A COMUNLA. SACACHIS. 1.75/3.10|5.002.85|8.505.50 | 17.0]1.37 | 2.85|5.50 | 3.80 3.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.55 | 3.45|2.25 | 5.70
03:30{12370/JAM 1 |HARBOR V. M.PLEAS. 3.303.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 |6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.30|9.00|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
04:00| 1796 |KO2KL|SANTA ANA TURRIALBA 1.25|5.50(10.0/1.70|18.0|2.25 | 50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.30 | 5.70
04:10|1273 |COL A |DEP.PASTO ENVIGADO 1.70 13.45(4.90|2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.25|2.20|1.82|5.80]|2.85|12.012.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90




